Callsign

KSDBC
W4IJLP
WA4ESD
WA4RWL
K4ASM
W1GTI
KAHGA
KALLE
KN4KRZ
N7ETA
KU5N
KATLC
N4TAL
N3LU

KO4HSA
AG3EK
KO4HRZ
KM4VKN
K1DTB
AE3RB
KOALGT
KO4KHZ
KO40LW
KO4KIB

KO4KIA

Columbia Amateur Radio Club Roster

Members with no membership expiration date are life members, their relationship with this club never ends.

FRN Number

0022990030

0025771544

0024510059

0003977071

0027874155

0026277525

0024095457

0026528042

0027352640

0014014450

0006566921

0028108991

0015170566

0003258530

0029956331
0018331371
0029964434
0025748914
0027352657
0023193105
0030462832
0030299978
0030300081
0030300073

0030299994

All corrections should be sent to columbiaarc@gmail.com

First

Dan
James
Earl
Ronnie
Amanda
Jean
Gary
Pete
Mark
Michael
Charles
Tedd
Tammy
Stan

Lea
Marty
Ted
Troyce
Trez
Robert
Will
Eric
Caleb
Lydia

Kristi

Last

Cunningham
Lathan
Dean
Livingston
McKinnis
Covey
Anderson
Emmel
Goddard
Magnuson
McKinnis
Clayton
Livingston
Slaughter

Allen
Allred
Altman
Anderson
Blencowe
Bogan
Boling
Bothur
Bothur
Bothur

Bothur

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Title

President

Vice President

Past President
Trustee

Treasurer

Secretary

Director

Director, Webmaster
Director

Director

Net Manager

Public Information Officer
Event Coordinator

VE Testing

9:44:58 AM

Class

FCC Expires

7/12/2026
2/26/2029
3/25/2026
1/7/2026
12/1/2028
3/24/2027
9/15/2025
7/7/2027
3/19/2028
1/7/2026
12/11/2028
1/7/2030
11/22/2031
5/23/2030

9/23/2030
6/15/2030
9/23/2030
7/19/2026
4/13/2028
10/5/2028
1/22/2031
12/20/2030
3/22/2031
12/20/2030

12/20/2030

Membership
Expires

9/12/2022
5/19/2022

1/23/2022

2/28/2022
9/16/2022
2/6/2022
5/13/2022
4/3/2022
11/29/2021
2/28/2022

11/15/2022

6/1/2022

5/17/2022
6/18/2022
7/30/2022
2/6/2022
12/28/2021
9/3/2022
5/11/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022

7/22/2022
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Callsign

KK4WNO
N4BAZ
KK4FUB
KY3F
KN4FXH
KN4YJF
KEATLC
KD4CB
KO4BAP
KX4DAB
K4RRY
KN4LPJ
KO4QQK
W4DMC
K2CCC
KM4VWS
KN4VEB
WI1GTT
W3KH
K4ULP
NISA
KJ7SCN
KN4TFH
K4KXO
AC2BC
WITEF
KO40MC
KN4SYX
AA3TE
KOGGG
AA1L

KFawW

FRN Number

0023230493
0030102552
0021368394
0027315019
0026820290
0028811933
0003179850
0026181115
0029069291
0029523495
0022576235
0027429075
0030129324
0017048844
0005906508
0025770843
0028577153

0005213913

0012137923
0012618930
0030020218
0028324432
0003194388

0018981225

0030514145
0028304996
0022761605
0025212663
0004487153

0004113700

First

Anne
Barry
Frank
Greg
Robert
Tyler
Paul
Charles
Greg
David
David
Brad
Sam
David
Cliff
William
Patrick
Bill
John
Lanny
Bob
Kelly
Richard
Ken
Angelo
Tom
Richard
Reuben
Jay
Gary
Roger

Michael

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Last Title

Boutahar
Boyd
Braddock
Briggle
Britts
Brock
Brown
Brown
Burton
Byrum
Carlson Sr.
Carlton
Chesnutt
Chojnacki
Conti
Cordova Jr
Corley
Covey
Crockett Jr (SK)
Davis

De Meester
Dotts
Eunice
Ferguson
Ferraro
Francis (SK)
Gates
George
Girton
Goertz
Gounaud

Grimsley

9:44:58 AM

Class

m

o

(|

- O 4 o = -

m

—

FCC Expires

1/16/2024
10/26/2030
12/19/2021

1/14/2030

9/18/2027

9/19/2029
12/12/2024

4/8/2027

1/16/2030

5/21/2030

2/28/2030

4/17/2028

5/26/2031

7/27/2022

5/28/2023

8/9/2026

6/18/2029

6/14/2026

12/7/2024
2/21/2025
11/12/2030
3/18/2029
4/27/2023

7/24/2029

3/22/2031
3/11/2029
4/11/2027

5/6/2026
7/12/2024

7/28/2030

Membership
Expires

5/31/2022
9/5/2022
3/13/2022
2/12/2022
1/28/2022
10/2/2021
12/9/2021
7/16/2022
11/17/2021
5/31/2022
12/8/2021
8/25/2022
3/6/2023
1/7/2022
11/24/2021
9/20/2021
7/21/2022

9/16/2022

12/28/2021
5/17/2023
5/28/2022
8/29/2022
7/1/2022

1/1/2022

11/15/2022
5/25/2025
11/3/2021
5/23/2022
1/1/2023

6/28/2022
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Callsign

K4HAR
KN4TFI
KO4EPQ
KI4VRH
KK4OKT
KB4DE
KD4BZE
Associate
KJALXN
WA4KKP
KCANTG
NAWL
KFAHAW
KW4KlJ
WATFX
KN4HTN
KD7YTC
Associate
N4LDL
KN4RHC
K4CAE
KE7FWS
KKADGT
KO4DPZ
KO4HNI
KONRM
KN4KRX
W5LCM
KATYM
NI9PBT
KC4EXO

KO4AQW

FRN Number

0026839944
0028057875
0029571619
0016446312
0022433809
0003202884

0005360367

0018622993

0002235349
0007057292
0002435030
0012845988

0023537525

0009797812

0014413066
0028052231
0019844687
0014418149
0021041587
0029500790
0029956752
0027628171
0027352624
0028012912
0027874148
0002954006
0029873957

0029059177

First

Jim
Michael
Skip
John
Lora
William
Andy
Elizabeth
Samuel
Cliff
Bruce
Winston
David
Wesley
Jay
Curtis
Alan
Adam
Dwayne
Clif
David
Deborah
William
Gilbert
John
Nate
Sean
Luke
Katy
John
Wayne

Steve

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Last Title

Harmon
Higgins
Hudson
Hursey
Johnson
Johnson
Jordan
Jordan
Jowers
Kayhart (SK)
La Fleur
Lancaster
Lauten
Lawton
Leeper
Lever (SK)
Lewis
Litwin
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Magnuson
Maree
Marlowe
Matheny
McCoy
McDonald
McKinnis
McKinnis
Megremis
Melton Jr

Mesick

9:44:58 AM

Class

m

- =4 o -4 m m () m

—

FCC Expires

9/18/2027
3/18/2029
6/23/2030
5/7/2027
2/13/2023
8/4/2028

8/20/2021

5/11/2029

4/10/2030
3/22/2024
3/23/2026
5/19/2025

8/2/2024

10/29/2023

11/2/2022
12/19/2028
6/4/2030
1/6/2026
7/22/2031
5/21/2030
9/21/2030
8/10/2028
3/19/2028
12/7/2028
12/1/2028
4/2/2022
10/16/2030

12/23/2029

Membership
Expires

8/29/2022
10/8/2021
1/4/2022
12/28/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
1/22/2022
1/22/2022

10/25/2022

1/9/2022
11/25/2021
6/6/2022
2/6/2022

5/21/2022

1/14/2022
2/21/2023
7/7/2022
5/26/2022
6/20/2022
11/29/2021
2/5/2022
3/31/2022
1/3/2022
11/17/2021
5/15/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/6/2022
6/1/2022

6/18/2022
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Callsign

N4ELR
K41G
K4RGM
WA4FSV
KO4CWM
KK4MRN
WF7F
KJIAFIG
N4FGO
KC4UAL
W4WJP
NOVKR
W3ESH
KN4TIM
K4DBP
KN4UKA
AC4ID
ABAMG
K3VCR
KD4YGQ
WDALED
KO4KED
KB2YCW
N4DOU
N4PDS
KO4HNK
K40IW
KN4FXS
KNAFXT
KO4HRW
Associate

K4LFS

FRN Number

0009288929

0013948666

0005363999
0029332426
0022093371
0005629175
0017969239
0027628189
0005550355
0024232100
0008067035
0003341161
0026554667
0022018105
0028448918
0003191996
0003173176
0027710151
0008409609
0003173689
0030252688
0004873121
0003155959

0005331137

0027174358
0026839993
0026840009

0028925527

0029345949

First

Michael
John
Richard
Bill
Barbara
Daniel
Richard
Wes
Mike
Steve
Jason
Joe

Ken
Tim
Don
Nicholas
Robin
Rick
Clay
Cliff
Steve
Eric
Mark
John
Paul
Carroll
Smitty
Liz

Bob
Joe
Fred

Lori

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Last Title

Mikutaitis
Miller
Miner (SK)
Minikiewicz
Monahan
Morgan
Mote
Munn
Niggel
Nixon
Phelps
Pierce
Plesser
Polito
Poole
Prince
Prosser
Prosser
Reynolds
Reynolds
Ross
Rousey
Rutherford
Schumacher
Selig

Senn (SK)
Smith
Smith
Smith Il
Sossamon
Specht

Stump

9:44:58 AM

Class

m O O

O o

FCC Expires

7/10/2025

2/2/2029

9/6/2022
3/23/2030
11/16/2022
3/8/2024
7/21/2028
7/20/2028
11/6/2031
3/7/2025
2/2/2023
2/28/2027
10/14/2027
7/24/2030
5/7/2029
3/24/2022
3/24/2022
7/19/2028
2/23/2023
4/20/2028
12/14/2030
3/1/2026
5/17/2024

3/24/2030

3/2/2028
9/18/2027
9/18/2027

9/23/2030

7/3/2030

Membership
Expires

6/7/2022

8/9/2022

5/17/2022
12/25/2021
8/8/2022
7/18/2022
1/6/2022
12/5/2021
9/13/2022
8/28/2022
2/17/2022
4/5/2022
9/30/2021
4/24/2022
12/12/2021
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
1/31/2022
2/21/2022
5/11/2022
4/22/2022
11/21/2022
5/23/2022

6/11/2022

9/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
5/17/2022
2/28/2022

10/18/2021
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Callsign

KO4KIM
KOPT
KN4YMS
KD4AYX
KB4ECV
N3LW
KA4RND
WD4DCW
NA4SYF
Associate
KO4OEY
WAGFM
WA4SAW
w4l
KN4IMI
N4BQQ
WA4ULS
KM4RCN

KK4UMI

140

FRN Number

0011526050
0006185870
0028831501
0005370853
0027350974
0003823440
0003977014
0027872365

0003200987

0030450043
0008136392
0015911704
0003068012
0027085109
0004477162
0010426385
0025293358

0014008312

First

Greg
Paul
Sara
Larry
Carlton
Leo
Jeffrey
Dwight
Chris
Maryann
John
Horace
Sheryl
Doug
Libby
Mike
Terry
Jack

Steve

Last

Tomlinson
Travis Jr.
Tronco
Turner
Waldrop
Walker
Walton
Watson
Weiss
Wells
Wells, Jr
Whitaker
White
White
Wieber
Wieber
Yon
Younts

Zurlo

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Title

9:44:58 AM

Class

FCC Expires

12/21/2030
5/1/2027
9/23/2029
9/23/2029
4/20/2028
11/30/2026
6/19/2025
10/12/2028

6/26/2030

3/15/2031
1/22/2023
3/30/2031
1/30/2031
12/18/2027
9/16/2025
1/17/2025
2/16/2026

10/21/2023

Membership
Expires

3/9/2022
5/8/2022
10/29/2021
11/24/2021
3/19/2022
8/18/2022
5/11/2022
12/20/2021
11/13/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
7/22/2022
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
7/6/2022
1/2/2022

5/10/2023
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